Start

T2
T12
T4
T2
T8
T8

T12
T8
T8

T12

T16
T4
T24
T22
T16
T22
T19
T12
26
T16
27
T24
T19
T19
29
28

Finish
1
2
T3
T3

oD O

T7
T7
T9
T9
11
T12
T12
14
15
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
28
29

Player

The Indy

Shawnee Country Club
Shawnee, OK
The Indy - 2022
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Home

Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas

William Duquette
Chris Berzina
Hazen Newman
Nicklaus Mason
Sion Audrain
Turner Hosch

Leo Oyo

Jan Schneider
Jordan Wilson
Denver Davis
Jake Holbrook
William McDonald
Damin Strydom
Zach Sokolosky
Blake Lorenz
Jayce Hargrove
Brent Hamm
Thomas Allkins
Alejandro Pedryc
Garrett Engle
Dillon Stewart
Jonas Baumgartner
Zak Karkaletsos
John Daly I
Cooper Schultz
Nikhil Gopal
Grant Herrenbruck
Ethan Miller

68
72
77
73
72
76
76
74
77
76
76
77
75
78
73
81
80
78
80
79
77
82
78
83
81
79
79
89
88

72
70
67
71
73
70
71
73
71
72
74
74
76
74
80
73
74
76
75
76
78
74
78
77
79
81
81
76
80

Scores

140
142
144
144
145
146
147
147
148
148
150
151
151
152
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
160
160
160
160
165
168
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+2
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+20
+20
+20
+20
+25
+28



